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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Bjenuua
Cekynuh
BocHuh
Kpctuh
bunuh
JocTtnunh
Tonanosuh
KutaHoBuh
Opakynuh
YaHkoBuh
Wrbykunh
Bjenuua
3akuh
Fambupoxa
Babuh
Mpruh
YmeTtuh
Henuh
YacHn
Boxuh
Keptewwn
Mwunuhes
Tamaw
BykaguHouh
Thanuh
Mapkos
Bokuh
Mapwuh

uwve MHAOEKC

Mapujana  027/2021A
Nyka 014/2021A
Bburbana 019/2021A
JeneHa 036/2021A
KpuctnHa  037/2021A
Capa 047/2021A
Tamapa 044/2021A
[paranHa 016/2021A
Teopopa 035/2021A
Mwunuua 006/2021A
CredpaH 007/2021A
Mapwija 008/2021A
JoBaHa 011/2021A
Oywika 029/2021A
JaHa 013/2021A
BorpaHn 018/2021A
Anekcangap 022/2021A
JeneHa 023/2021A
YKodpma 025/2021A
Mwunka 028/2021A
Hatanuna 031/2021A
YXerbaHa 043/2021A
Oapko 004/2021A
Hwukona 012/2021A
BojaHa 024/2021A
MwpjaHa 015/2021A
OparaH 030/2021A
Mapko 039/2021A

ECIB y wkonckoj rognHun
66
62
60
60
60
60
55
54
54
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
43
43
42
38
37
37



